FE51

HTRIRH T —AKXE

IE BRHT-ABH



XELEER e B—

+--F1 Bk EX

XELBEEER B F3

RKEBEFAER 9A14H BA 51T 9A158 A %
10A198 &EX #ith

Lozl)— 9A148 EAET 9A15H EH &t
1081980 M

RKEBEEHEYHST 9R 14H LYY L RiE
9H 15H YKKAP =%{c=
108 19H #fL®E UTC HRES

H# SUTNR FE/H26E9A148(H). 15H(R)

AITNR:FE/H265E£108198 (A)
T8 :FRH265£10A26H(H). 11A3H(A#). 11A248 (A-#H)

% P FEHTHEI—F (WAYAIE4ME)

XEHEBOZEA
P EROCEE(CKYAMSE:00~PM2:00E T
KEEDRIHI-YT, BETEELSIZHRYEL.
B ESF CELSBRELLET !

= BFVGTILVRETILA
EFIOVTIVR-ETILA
BFASFUES T ILA-ZTILA

HeLnFEEE
1 HEeHE
"9/14(BFLUJILR) 64— LXTAtyh (65 —LFA—ILE ITFEA4TL—UAFR)
9/15(£ERIVTILR) 64— LXTOtyr (645 —LA =R ITFEATIL—OAR)
REEIZ6 S —L3EYNTYTF
*10/19(2EBFTILR) 64 —LXTOtyr (65 —LFA—ILE ITFE2A4TL—95RK)
REEFZ6 S —L3EYNTYTF
2 REEE. TONYVIEART,
3 B (X, LIS ET B,
4 RS2, RSB 1BRETETIZTS L.

(REa— L. SHBBLIE AT, DA—o4—1—E7 5., )

5 HAMOBEE L, Y—T4HOA#LT D,



FoO—=H

B51ERHTEIRH T =AKXE

1. B%95T4
—HBH LYY L /IE =HH %L UTC HREBS
bl = = YKKAP =Z1t%

2. R&EEEFRAR /LIYV—(FLREVRLIY—)
—HBH BEAET/ ELER =HH BEARBt/AH
—HH AEEE / SHESH

3. XK&I—KEF
BF

g H

NO. 1

NO. 2

NO. 3

NO. 4
ZF

g H

NO. 1

NO. 2

NO. 3

NO. 4

4. REAHE 85— L o

5. RXEOX G (F i E ORYEKLY)
6. ERBEE(-OIs— HE., ASIL, &)

REUA REXH
SN * SmA a—MMERF 10hr*x 43—k *400=1600C

( ) * ( ) 16000 * A% ( )=
K—O£#%L 2000 * A%( )
EEHIL 5000 % 95T%#( )
R—ILX 18000 * 4 — X301 (
ERXFTEE URA( ) —XZHEF( )=

7. ERBFIT VAL, 2BLE)
HEARIL—IL a. 32FK—Af#EAMA Bh% EEH 34
b. 8. 16F—0OFER & XEBH
c. 78T 12 %
IN-8|OF R 235 B 34
81|B¥S 1 1 2
BFD
12| B F45F S 1 1
BF45FD
3|BF55FS 1
8|&FS 1 1
ZFD

B

1409 A _F51 AR HTHRIEMH T —AKEFO—XIskO—& 32—k



1409 A _F51 AR HTHRIEMH T —AKEFO—XIskO—& 32—k



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Hol
H

BYE

+H
INE

BYE

BYE
BYE
=)
=4F
#a
BYE

A

(A—7v%"v0)
(&SR

haEEER)

(B-7v% ¥0)

(7-)

(A—5v%"v0)
(&SR
(BI&)

(NAC)

ZD1

13

66

10

74

—MRBFTILR
XHEEEIENI-RBICTHETRE

14

15

11

67

16

12

B

BYE

BYE
BH
BaT B
BYE
BYE
AH

INEE
H
BYE

K&

1409 A _FES51 AR ETHEBIEMRT A KERFO—xIsEFS

(SFTC)

(JIBEI)
(hBaEKR)

GhamEER)

(B=7v% ¥0)

(B=7v% ¥0)

(RBER)
ETER)

(LI L)

(7Y-)

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29



—MRBFTILR
XHEEEIENI-RBICTHETRE

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

ZMD2
BH  (-50%%0) = (o-3v%v0) 49
BYE BYE 50
25 27
&z (NAC) £8Ek  (—53v%vn) 51
19
SH ETEH) ichi::| (BI&) 52
30 32
[lE  (hBER) =F (FHEH) 53
BYE BYE 54
22 24
BYE 75 BYE 55
HE  (0-50%%R) 24 (7Y-) 56
68 69
e (BRER) ZHE (-504v0) 57
BYE BYE 58
23 28
BYE B (5050 59
20
= G Ve = 1) A  Gh&aE#%) 60
31 33
HE GHEER LT EFESER) 61
21
5 EneH) & | (RiE) 62
26 29
BYE BYE 63
W (B-50%%n) JIIEE  (B-50%v0) 64

1409 A _FES51 AR ETHEBIEMRT A KERFO—xIsEFS



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

K&
BYE
FH
PER
FZH
BYE
BYE
RH
BF
BYE
BYE
& F
BH
INFR
BYE

74 ]

(C:h-T=159)
(SFTC)

(A-72% ¥0)

(NAC)

(A-7v% +0)

RBER)
ETER)

(L% L)

(7-)

ZM3

34

35

42

38

46

39

70

43

76

—MRBFTILR
XHEEEIENI-RBICTHETRE

47

48

44

71

40

49

41

45

36

37

RIR
BYE
P ]
i
A
BYE
BYE
CEis
Ak
BYE
BYE
Ak
=5
e
BYE
S+

1409 A _FES51 AR ETHEBIEMRT A KERFO—xIsEFS

(NAC)

ETER)
(R18)

(RLEER)

(B=7v% ¥0)

(7Y-)

R BHEER)
(A-72% ¥0)

(SFTC)

(BI£)

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93



—MRBFTILR
XHEEEIENI-RBICTHETRE

Z D4
97 I (A-50%%R) ———— —— BH  @E-50Fw) 113
98 BYE —_— ——  BYE 114
58 60 \
9 =B (BIg) ——— —— RE  (LI¥ L) 115
50 52
100 HH (NAC) —— ———— Bk (L&ER) 116
62 64
101 Hf GREEKR) — —— R @5 117
102 BYE Y ——  BYE 118
54 56
103 BYE —_— 77 —— BYE 119
104 BEA (L% L) ——— — AHA (7-) 120
72 73
105 £ (SFTC) — —— Hf (B-7%"%0) 121
106 BYE —_— —— BYE 122
55 57
107 BYE —_— —— BYE 123
108 FAEE GLeasEk) —— — JIIH &SR 124
63 65
109 FE EIEER) —— —— KM EFER) 125
51 53
110 Hb cuesssn — — =’ (RiE) 126
59 61
111 BYE — —— BYE 127
112 0O (B—7v% %A) 2 il (YKKAP) 128
ZD1DHE
78
ZD20HE
80
ZDIDPE
79
FDADE

1409 A _FES51 AR ETHEBIEMRT A KERFO—xIsEFS



BF4SFLUES T ILA

M EEIIN-SEICTHETRE

1 kfE (SE — —— @k @-xm O
2 BYE —  BYE 10
5 7 11
3 EE IBEI) — —— BN (@-7v%¥0)
1 3
4 HBK (B34 ‘l‘ L Ba y-) 12
9 10
5 MR (0-5u%%0) — ol (a-5uEm 13
2 4
6 IO 7y-) — L B (Nac) 14
6 8 15
7 BYE — —— BYE
8 ¥k H (TIEZ) —— — =13 (79-) 16
BF55FLIES VT ILR
XA E IV D-RBICTHETRE
RGBT X - LB EEEAT S
X -LERITMEr-L /&5 -0 TELH TS
X EEEDBEETEREDIESIXTRIUMAT - THRERD S
K EA & BRI |Er L% 27 —L8 |[IEy —LE|IBAL
P (UTC)
BA  (RHY77) 1
H (A—7v%"v0) 3 2
TFUTILA
[F3F kBT AVMEH &)
NI EEIINI-SEICTHRETRE
¥ bR AVRBEM—TAVMNEHET B
KRBTk - LB REEAT 3
Xr-LRERIT"WMEr-L /25 - L8 TEHT S
¥ FRDBETEREDBEIXTRIMITL-ITHRERDD
[AfH]) [B#H])
wHE L) — HE (B il Y #E (UYL
| 5 G [ 7 | 8
BA  (-5v%yn) 2 it (TIEZ) NE  (SFTOC) A #kH (TIEZ)
(F2)-71 &H TR HHE A (%&)-71] ©®W A X H -
= 1558
25 & H 258 H
R B
BT —hEk BEr — L3
2r-L& 2r—L%
E8s —LE Es —LE
[ ia [ ia
[REsN—TA0F)
A#B14z
9
BfE2{
1 —
BfE2{L
10
AFR1 4L

1409 A _FE51 EIRH RIS T = A KK FA—xIsBF45 55F X FS



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

=H, RH(ZZELP)
BYE
AR FUBMIESR)

F5H. KF(E-70%+0)
1£%. JER (SFTC)
BYE
BYE
ftE . WA (A-70%¢0)
2R, BN (B-70%%0)
BYE
BYE
=%, f@)I(E-70% v
ZE. S (E-70%v0)
BYE
BYE

FEMA . B8 (YKKAP, SFTC)

—REFFTILR

KA ENO-REBICTHRETRE

13

15

10

16

14

11

12

JNR ., 2 (SFTC, YKKAP)
BYE
BYE
HH. IWTF(AE-7%vA)
K#. [ (NAC)
BYE
BYE
B, H#E(A-70%%0)
FO. MR (A-70%%A)
BYE
BYE
=5, A (BFEE)
B, BFH (O-70%%0)
BYE
BYE

78, 3 (SFTC, NAC)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1409 A _FE51ER i fRIEM T —AREFA—xIsBFD



BFAFTLETT IR
[F:28 iR T AU MEH S ]
MEE (XN O-REBICTHETRE
X EGI2GAVRBN-TAMER ET S
XECHE o= 3 - LS EEERT S
XU -LESRITIE - L/ - L8 TERT S
X ERDBETLREDGEIXTNIVMIT V- )ITHRERDS

KE-Bil (Z21%)

3 1

EH-=HF (a-70%'+0) EARABAX (JIBELD)
E 4]

m-&FJ)Il  (UTC) BEH-EH (NAC)

(FE =71 Ata-EH
=]
2:4 & B
B
HRIGT —L%
EVAY
RGT —LFE
g iz

e
T
.H.
=

¥ - EEEI M- =0F

i}
3

[RBEN—TAUR)

14z

24

ZFIT VA
[F2 R M—TAVME 514 )
XA IV O-REICTHETRE
X ERT2GI AR M-TAVMERET B
XEICHMICEo-F Xy - LS EEZERTS
X -LBRF WM L/ - L TEHT S
X ERDBETLREDGEIXTNIVMIT V- )ITHRERDS

EM-E  (UTC) ‘ H L2 (-3

| 6 5]
EH-2E (7)) FHl-&Fxk  (UTC)

[AFH]) ZE M - 3T AT F L2 NIEEES It % H
& H
2 & H
ELW
ST -L#
& L&
Er —LE
[R5

WA SR (n-50% D) 3 =-8E  (9)-)
| 8 7|
7 -E4  (SFTC) BA-KE (UTC)

[I_BJ?%]E NGRS ST FEA- A= TP - SO
151‘ =
EN=1=
AR
WGT —-LE
25 -LE
IS —LE
JIE 32

[RESN—TA0b])
A#B1 4L

BfH 24 ‘
11—

AfH2{1

10
B#A 14z ‘

1409 A_FE51 EIR H T EIEM T - AKREFO—xIs B F45F _&FD



FE51EBIEMHRT-AKE(1BE BFLUYILR): 9/148 65— LXTOtvk

8:30] 9:00f 9:30] 10:00{ 10:30] 11:00f 11:30{ 12:00] 12:30{ 13:00] 13:30] 14:00{ 14:30] 15:00{ 15:30] 16:00] 16:30
13—+ B8 1 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45 49 53 57 61 65
23—+ 2 6 10 14 18 22 26 30 34 38 42 46 50 54 58 62
31—+ 3 7 1 15 19 23 27 31 35 39 43 47 51 55 59 63
41—} 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48 52 56 60 64

FE51AEIEBMTRAKE2HE €8BI VY ILR): 9/158 65— LXTOtvk, REEIE65 — L3y yF (55F VUT VAIZE R G675 —LvyTF)

8:30] 9:10f 9:50] 10:30] 11:10{ 11:50] 12:30] 13:10f 13:50] 14:30] 15:10{ 15:50
12-F |45%F 1 2 1| 55F 1 8 8| & 9| % 11 69 73 77 78 80
21—b 2 2|45%F 5| % 5|55%F 2 10| B 66 70 74 79
31—+ 3 3 6 6|45F 9[55% 3 67 71 75
41—+ 4 4 7 7 10|45 11 68 72 76

ES51EEIEMNT XA (BAE £8EFTILR) 10198 64 —LXTAtyk, REEE64—L3EVRTYF

8:30] 9:10f 9:50] 10:30] 11:10{ 11:50] 12:30] 13:10f 13:50{ 14:30] 15:10{ 15:50|] 16:30

13-k | 451 2 45%F3 6 45%F5 3 6 9 45% 6 813 14 16

21—+ 2 3 4 7 81 4 7 %9 | B10 12 15

33 | -MREAELA. HADKRIEEF-AD T REBIE,

41—} =1 4 =5 8 2 5 8 10 11 11




